| FORM No. | 107-POWER OF ATTORNEY TO SELL REAL ESTATE. | Соруна | |
|------------------------|--|---|---|
| ON | 1998 4 | C 24287-K | CONTRACT POBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204 |
| | KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE | SENTS THAT HAROLD I | Vol. <u>m90</u> Page <u>18229</u> |
| EONARD | CHESNUT and SHIRLEY JOY CHES | SNUT /REVOCABLE LIVIN | EONARD CHESNUT, Trustee of the HAROI Stituted and appointed, and by these presents |
| my tru | e and lawful afformey for me and in m | ING TRUST | d for my use and benefit to sell and |
| | | | |
| | - iou property situate, lying and bei | TRINTING COUNTY OF KI | amath |
| | .Oregon and more part | icularly described, as follows | s, to-wit: |
| | The South 1/2 of Lot 3, and | all of Lot 4. in Blo | ck 1 of ALTAMONT ACEES |
| | docording to the official by | lat thereof on file in | the office of the |
| | County Clerk of Klamath Cour | ity, Oregon. | |
| | Klamath County Tax Account # | 3909-003DB-02600 | |
| | | JJ0J 00JLL-02000. | |
| | | | |
| С С | | L ADO 301712V | Shirley Joy Chesnut, Trustee esnut Revocable Living Trust |
| | be the one and only Trustee real property. | to sign for the sale | of the above described |
| - | | | |
| - | | | |
| - | | | |
| with all execute, | the privileges and appurtenances thereunto acknowledge and deliver proper deeds of co and warranty. | belonging or in anywise apperta priveyance of the same with or | ining, and for me and in my name to make out, without covenants of seisin, freedom from encum- |
|) G, | VING AND GRANTING upto my sold as | Hannah fult | |
| ally pres ney's sub | quisite and necessary to be done in and about ont, with full power of substitution and rev stitute or substitutes shall lawfully do or o construing this instrument and where the | ocation, hereby ratifying and co | ntirming all that my said attorney or my said attor- |
| Dated | September 7 | context so requires, the singular | includes the plural. |
| V. | Gallen Apl. | the T | |
| | HAROLD, DEONARD CHESNUT, Trus JQY CHESNUT REVOCABLE LIVING | tee of the HAROLD IFO | NARD CHESNUT and SHIRLEY |
| A STATES | A MARKEN AND A MARKEN | | · |
| STATE | SFOREGON: County of Klama | HAROLD LEONARD CHES | <u>September 7</u> , 19.90 NUT, Trustee |
| N D | in and acknowledged the | foregoing instrument to be . | hisvoluntary act and deed. |
| | Before m | | K Gandman |
| (Órgicia | OSTAST. Comment | | n. My commission expires 6-11-93 |
| F | OWER OF ATTORNEY | | STATE OF OREGON, |
| Harold | Leonard Chesnut, Trustee | | County ofKlamath |
| | | | I certify that the within instru- |
| •••••• | | | ment was received for record on the |
| | то | | .11thday ofSept |
| Shirle | y Joy Chesnut, Trustee | | at 2:20o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No |
| | | SPACE RESERVED | page 18229or as document/fee/file/ |
| | | RECORDER'S USE | instrument/microfilm No. 19984 |
| a | AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO | | Record ofDeeds |
| Shirle | Joy Chesnut, Trustee | | of said County. Witness my hand and seal of |
| KIAM | Delaware ath. Falls, OR 97603 | | County affixed. |
| 7.x~u/7.¥Li | pressing S. R. 71. Old | | Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk |
| | | | IIICE |
| • | NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP | | By Qauline Mulerdan Deputy |